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Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross 2025 Arlington Best Ball Championship

Championship Flight

wad

B

Team To Par
Gross

Dave Davis / Colby Amparan -16

Scott Winslett / Will McDonald -16

Slayton Hilyard / Brandon Washington

Jason Morra / Chris Behney

Brett Forte / Jeremy Freedman

Kyle McWilliams / Bryson Bianco

--  Zeke Zietak / Frank Lopez

Ben Blinn / Ryan Neal

Judd Pritchard / Jack Pritchard

-- Bobby Richardson / Kevin Craddock

--  Mike August / Coleman August

--  Scott McMacken / Austin Lopez

-- Chris McCleary / Dean Brown

-- Kevin McKenna / Adrian Walmsley

-- Chad Clinch / Michael Griffith

9 Chandler Blanton / Jackson Powers

First Flight

Total
E To Par
Gross

Zeeshawn Siddiqui / Pat Collini
2 Kyle Buchman / Steven Veydt
3 Sunjay Chawla / John Van Der Wel
-- Brandon Huck / Tony Delaat
4 John Wynne / Mitchell Justin
--  Michael Juneau / Bill Calhoun
-- Paul Daum / Berwin Price
Todd Hibner / Joe Dicaro
Andrew Martz / Bill Grozdanich
== Ford Spigener / Will Traylor
7 Lynn Rowland / Taylor Onley
-- Alex Helland / Dion Carver
8 Josh Perkins / Chad Perkins
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128
134
135
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145
147

$360.00
$200.00
$120.00
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43
72

139
140
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
145
147

$400.00
$180.00
$120.00


file:///v2tournaments/11785084088010967235?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427765422216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531105
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427798976669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11785523427832531114

TIERRA
VERDE

—
GOLF CLUB
—_——

10

Brian Happel / Hugo Del Pozzo

Mark Harwell / Bruce Rountree
Doug Foster / Kyle Smith

Chad Richardson / Thomas Hermann
Daniel Batlle / David Stovall

Reagan Johnson / Steven Johnson

Second Flight

June 29, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

)
+3
+4
+4
+9

Total
To Par
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LD
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71
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80
NS

2025 Arlington Best-Ball Championship

147
147
148
148
153
71

wad

Parker Noell / David Haimbaugh
Matthew Munoz / Juan Munoz
Jeremy Blaido / Scott Leavelle
Shawn Wiser / Scott Hall
Muhamed Muharemovic / Singh Eric
Tim Spires Jr. / Tim Spires

Randall Case / Gary Barker

Walt Stevens / Austin Utley

Noah Johnson / Stephen Pijnnaken
Natnael Abeje / Max Kenyan

David Stankovic / Austin Disner
Carter Jenkins / Besher Nusair

Gross

+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+20
+30
+33
+36
+42
+50

Total
Em

81
79
79
79
76
84
90
91
97
90
96

77
79
79
80
83
80
84
86
83
96
98

158
158
158
159
159
164
174
177
180
186
194

$280.00
$180.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,840.00
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Net 2025 Arlington Best Ball Championship

e

Net Net

Zeke Zietak / Frank Lopez -17 127 $360.00
-- Scott Winslett / Will McDonald -12 66 @ 66 132

2  Mike August / Coleman August -11 67 66 133 $200.00
== Dave Davis / Colby Amparan -10 6767 134
3 Chad Clinch / Michael Griffith -10 64 70 134
-- Jason Morra / Chris Behney -10 6767 134
Bobby Richardson / Kevin Craddock =) 66 69 135
5 Chris McCleary / Dean Brown -9 66 = 69 135
Kevin McKenna / Adrian Walmsley -9 67 68 135
-- Judd Pritchard / Jack Pritchard -8 67 @ 69 136
-- Slayton Hilyard / Brandon Washington -7 68 69 137
== Brett Forte / Jeremy Freedman -4 72::1:68 140
7 Scott McMacken / Austin Lopez -4 67 73 140
-- Kyle McWilliams / Bryson Bianco -3 68 73 141
-- Ben Blinn / Ryan Neal E Febiannig 144

i
~

71:1::80 151

-- Chandler Blanton / Jackson Powers

N - IR

Net Net

Brandon Huck / Tony Delaat -17 127 $400.00

2 Daniel Batlle / David Stovall -11 63 70 133 $180.00

3 Paul Daum / Berwin Price -10 67 67 134 $120.00
-- Zeeshawn Siddiqui / Pat Collini -6 70:::68 138
Michael Juneau / Bill Calhoun -6 69 69 138
5 Mark Harwell / Bruce Rountree -5 69 70 139
-- Andrew Martz / Bill Grozdanich -5 69 70 139
--  Sunjay Chawla / John Van Der Wel -4 72 68 140
-- John Wynne / Mitchell Justin -4 701270 140
--  Todd Hibner / Joe Dicaro -4 72168 140
6 Ford Spigener / Will Traylor -3 71 70 141
7 Alex Helland / Dion Carver -3 69 72 141
8 Doug Foster / Kyle Smith -3 70 71 141
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-- Brian Happel / Hugo Del Pozzo -2 Pl d: 142
9 Chad Richardson / Thomas Hermann -2 70 72 142
-- Kyle Buchman / Steven Veydt +1 74171 145
-- Josh Perkins / Chad Perkins +2 75 71 146
-- Lynn Rowland / Taylor Onley +4 74 74 148
-- Reagan Johnson / Steven Johnson +3 75::1:NS VR

Second Flight

Total
Team To Par R1 | R2 UzEl
Net Net

Shawn Wiser / Scott Hall -9 35 $280.00
-- Parker Noell / David Haimbaugh 4 72 68 140
2 Jeremy Blaido / Scott Leavelle -3 72 | 69 141 $180.00
--  Muhamed Muharemovic / Singh Eric 3 7071 141
3 Noah Johnson / Stephen Pijnnaken 1 75 68 143
4 Randall Case / Gary Barker +4 76 | 72 148
--  Tim Spires Jr. / Tim Spires +5 RN S 149
--  Walt Stevens / Austin Utley +8 79173 152
-- Matthew Munoz / Juan Munoz +12 80 76 156
5 Natnael Abeje / Max Kenyan +14 85 73 158
-- David Stankovic / Austin Disner +18 76 @ 86 162
6 Carter Jenkins / Besher Nusair +24 82 86 168

Total Purse Allocated: $1,720.00
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Closest to the Hole # 3

T S S

1 John Wynne Vice Dozen Balls

Closest to the Hole # 6

T T

1 Bill Grozdanich Vice Dozen Balls

Closest to the Hole # 11

I

1 Bryson Bianco Vice Dozen Balls

Closest to the Hole # 14

I e -

1 Chris McCleary Vice Dozen Balls
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